

## **PS11 ANNUAL FUND DONATION FORM**

The Annual Fund is PS11's ongoing fundraising campaign in which we ask every family in the school to participate. Much like last year, this year the Annual Fund will make up nearly half of the budget.

SCHOOL SUPPLIES \* STEM (Science, Technology, Engineering and Math) Programs \* Math and Literacy Professional Development \* Classroom Books \* Library \* Chess Club \* Art Department \* Music Department \* Theater Programs \* Gym Equipment \* Swimming Pool \* Recess and Afterschool Programs \* Wellness in the Schools \* Cookshop \* Greenmarket \* Field Trips \* Yearbooks and T-Shirts for All Students \* and much more

The PTA spends approximately \$800 on each PS11 student. We ask each family to please contribute \$500 per student. Any amount is welcome and much appreciated whether it is \$10, \$100, \$1,000 or more. Your contribution to the Annual Fund is a direct investment in your child's education and your community.

To make a donation to the PS11 Annual Fund, please fill out all fields. (PLEASE PRINT CLEARLY)

YOUR NAME:	

EMAIL ADDRESS:
----------------

## CHILD'S NAME & CLASS:

Please check one of the following:

- 1) I will be making a donation with my credit card via Greater Giving through the PS11 website (ps11chelsea.org) in the amount of \$\_\_\_\_\_.
- 2) I will be making a \_\_\_(weekly) \_\_\_(monthly) \_\_\_(other) donation via my bank's online bill pay service in the amount of \$\_\_\_\_\_ beginning on \_\_\_\_\_(date).
- 3) I will be making a donation by check in the amount of \$\_\_\_\_\_.
- 4) I will be making a cash donation in the amount of \$\_\_\_\_\_.

## Kindly include this form with your donation.

Online bill payments and checks should be made out to PS11 PTA. Cash donations should be delivered to the Annual Fund mailbox in the main office on the 2<sup>nd</sup> Floor.

PS11 PTA 320 West 21st St. 2nd Floor New York, NY 10011 Attention: Annual Fund

PS11 PTA is a not-for-profit 501(c)(3) corporation, EIN 26- 4153754. Your gift is tax deductible and benefits the education and future of the children of PS11. For questions, email ps11annualfund@gmail.com.